零 件 承 认 书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
客户名称:
规格描述:
ZEMS1365一体成型电感规格书
日 期:
增益签核
2023/10/10

ITEM
A B    C D  E
 F 参考 G 参考
H 参考
 ZEMS1365 12.6±13.8 ±0.35 0.40 3.85±0.5 2.7±0.3 6.50 14.5 5.10
6.5 Max
Part Number
Inductance
(uH) @100KHz
DC Resistance
(mΩ) Max.
Heat Rating
Current (A)
Saturation
Current (A)
  ZEMS1365-R47M 0.47 1.20  6036.0 .0
 1 ZEMS1365-1R0M .0  252.10 .0 36.0
  ZEMS1365-1R5M 1.5   242.90 .0  31.0
 2 ZEMS1365-2R2M .2   2174.50 .0 8.0
  ZEMS1365-3R3M 3.3  6.50  16.5  26.0
 4 ZEMS1365-4R7M .7   8.5 15.0  25.0
 5 ZEMS1365-5R6M .6  11.0  13.0  23.0
  ZEMS1365-6R8M 6.8  14.0   2012.0 .0
 8 ZEMS1365-8R2M .2  16.0  111.0 5.5
  ZEMS1365-100M 10   17.0 10.5 15.0
  ZEMS1365-150M 15 30.0  8.8  11.5
  ZEMS1365-220M 22 44.0  7.2  9.5
 2 ZEMS1365-270M 7   76.55.0 5 .0
  ZEMS1365-330M 33   6.65.0 0  7.0
  ZEMS1365-470M 47  585.0 .0  6.0
 6 ZEMS1365-680M 8 130  54.5 .0
  ZEMS1365-101M 100  150  3.3 4.5
◆规格特性：               Specifications：
ZEMS1365 Series

ZEMS0650
ZEMS1040
ZEMS1050
ZEMS1350
REEL
(PCS)
3000
3000
2000
2000
1000
1000
1000
800
500
ZEMS1360 0 16.0 11.5 24.4 60 13 330 500
Outside
Carton(PCS)
36,000
18,000